# People in Your Household

3

Marketplace Insurance

Plan

You may qualify for
a premium subsidy
if your yearly

income is between

$11,490 -
$45,960

$15,510 -
$62,040

$19,530 -
$78,120

$23,550 -
$94,200

$27,570 -
$110,280

$31,590 -
$126,360

You may qualify for
a premium subsidy
AND lower out-of-
pocket if your
yearly income is
between...

$11,490 -
$28,725

$15,510 -
$38,775

$19,530 -
$48,825

$23,550 -
$58,875

$27,570 -
$68,925

$31,590 -
$78,975

Medicaid covreage

If your state IS
expanding
Medicaid in 2014:
You may qualify for
Medicaid Coverage
if your income is
below...

$16,105

$21,707

$27,310

$32,913

38,516

$44,119

If your state is NOT
expanding
Medicaid: You may
not qualify for any
Marketplace
savings program if
your yearly income
is below...

$11,490

$15,510

$19,530

$23,550

$27,570

$31,590

Source: Healthcare.gov.




