# People in Your Household							
		1	2	3	4	5	6
Marketplace Insurance Plan	You may qualify for a premium subsidy if your yearly income is between 	\$11,490 - \$45,960	\$15,510 - \$62,040	\$19,530 - \$78,120	\$23,550 - \$94,200	\$27,570 - \$110,280	\$31,590 - \$126,360
	You may qualify for a premium subsidy AND lower out-of- pocket if your yearly income is between	\$11,490 - \$28,725	\$15,510 - \$38,775	\$19,530 - \$48,825	\$23,550 - \$58,875	\$27,570 - \$68,925	\$31,590 - \$78,975
Medicaid covreage	If your state IS expanding Medicaid in 2014: You may qualify for Medicaid Coverage if your income is below	\$16,105	\$21,707	\$27,310	\$32,913	38,516	\$44,119
	If your state is <b>NOT</b> expanding Medicaid: You may not qualify for any Marketplace savings program if your yearly income is below	\$11,490	\$15,510	\$19,530	\$23,550	\$27,570	\$31,590

Source: Healthcare.gov.